
16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 1

3 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Detailed Results
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1 HUNT Gary GBR 5441B 3.8 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 104.50 =2 104.50 =2 1.90
5161B 4.3 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.59.09.09.0 116.10 3 220.60 1  
5268B 6.2 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 161.20 1 381.80 1  

2 COLTURI David USA 5441B 3.8 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.59.0 104.50 =2 104.50 =2 1.90
5344D 4.3 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.59.09.08.5 111.80 =5 216.30 4 4.30
5348D 5.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.59.08.5 142.80 3 359.10 2 22.70

3 PAREDES BERNAL
Jonathan

MEX 5143D 3.8 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.59.09.09.5 106.40 1 106.40 1  
5161B 4.3 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 113.95 4 220.35 2 0.25
5264B 5.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 130.05 8 350.40 3 31.40

4 KOLANUS Kris POL 5441B 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50
5161B 4.3 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 118.25 2 215.15 5 5.45
5181B 5.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 127.50 9 342.65 4 39.15

5 LO BUE Steve USA 5441B 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 95.00 =10 95.00 =10 11.40
5344D 4.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 107.50 9 202.50 7 18.10
5268B 6.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 139.50 5 342.00 5 39.80

6 JONES Andy USA 304C 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50
306C 4.3 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.08.07.07.0 98.90 11 195.80 10 24.80

5266B 5.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.59.0 145.60 2 341.40 6 40.40
7 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 112B 3.8 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.08.08.0 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50

5142D 4.3 9.5 9.5 9.5  109.59.59.5 122.55 1 219.45 3 1.15
6255D 6.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.56.06.56.0 119.70 =13 339.15 7 42.65

8 GARCIA Miguel COL 5242D 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.09.0 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50
5161B 4.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.06.5 96.75 =13 193.65 =11 26.95
5266B 5.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 131.60 7 325.25 8 56.55

9 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 312C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 95.00 =10 95.00 =10 11.40
5161B 4.3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 109.65 =7 204.65 6 15.95
6256D 5.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.57.0 119.70 =13 324.35 9 57.45

10 SPASOV Todor BUL 212C 3.8 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 95.00 =10 95.00 =10 11.40
5145D 4.3 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 103.20 10 198.20 9 22.40
5165B 5.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.0 121.90 12 320.10 10 61.70

11 DUQUE Orlando COL 112C 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50
5161B 4.3 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 96.75 =13 193.65 =11 26.95
5348D 5.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 126.00 10 319.65 11 62.15

12 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 112B 3.8 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50
5142D 4.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.55.56.56.5 81.70 19 178.60 14 42.00
5282B 5.2 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.09.09.08.5 140.40 4 319.00 12 62.80

13 GUZMAN RUVALCABA
Sergio

MEX 204C 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 77.90 18 77.90 18 28.50
5161B 4.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.06.07.06.5 86.00 17 163.90 18 56.70
208C 5.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.08.58.59.0 137.70 6 301.60 13 80.20

14 GIMENO Carlos ESP 5441B 3.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 62.70 20 62.70 20 43.70
5161B 4.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 109.65 =7 172.35 17 48.25
5264B 5.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.07.5 122.40 11 294.75 14 87.05

15 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 5441B 3.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 87.40 =13 87.40 =13 19.00
5161B 4.3 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 111.80 =5 199.20 8 21.40

534(10)D 6.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.05.54.54.5 88.20 17 287.40 15 94.40
16 FERZULI DORANTES

Jorge Antonio
MEX 112C 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 87.40 =13 87.40 =13 19.00

5441B 4.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.58.08.08.0 96.00 16 183.40 13 37.20
5181B 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 100.00 16 283.40 16 98.40

17 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 5121D 3.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.57.57.07.5 78.75 17 78.75 17 27.65
5142D 4.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 96.75 =13 175.50 15 45.10
5164D 5.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.06.56.06.0 106.20 15 281.70 17 100.10

18 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 302E 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.07.06.06.5 74.10 19 74.10 19 32.30
5143D 4.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.08.08.08.5 98.40 12 172.50 16 48.10
5163B 4.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.54.56.06.0 85.75 18 258.25 18 123.55

19 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 312B 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.07.0 79.80 =15 79.80 =15 26.60
5161B 4.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.57.0 83.85 18 163.65 19 56.95
5181B 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.56.05.55.5 85.00 19 248.65 19 133.15

20 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 302E 3.8 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 79.80 =15 79.80 =15 26.60
5161B 4.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.06.05.5 75.25 20 155.05 20 65.55
5181B 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.54.55.05.0 75.00 20 230.05 20 151.75
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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